Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Walton - (1229584) - Hart Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.39
34.33
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36.05
36.73
37.00
37.09
37.22
37.23
37.76
38.37
38.50
38.82
39.52
39.59
39.93
40.40
40.63
40.76
41.76
42.82
50.22

1:02.46
1:05.43

1:15.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
254
236
225
219
207
203
201
199
199
191
182
180
175
166
165
161
156
153
151
141
131
81
42
36
24

Round

I m =m I

I

m m M m

Date

23/09/21
25/09/22
08/12/19
06/10/19
17/02/19
27/06/19
23/11119
25/11/18
06/05/18
01/12/18
21/06/18
27/01/118
23/09/18
10112117
111117
09/12/17
09/11/17
26/11/17
14/10/17
28/10/117
22/06/17
07/05/17
11/12/16
18/09/16
25/06/16
13/12/15

Meet

Hart SC Club Championships

Hart SC John Bennett Gala 2022
Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019
Hart SC John Bennett Gala 2019
Hart SC Development Meet 2019

Hart SC Club Championships 2019

Bracknell Level 3 County Qualifier and Relay Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Hart SC Development Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Hart SC Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hart SC John Bennett Gala

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round Three

Hart John Bennett Gala

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASLS - Round One

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Hart Club Championships

Hart Development Meet 2017

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Hart John Bennett Gala 2016

Hart Club Championships

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Hart

Hart

Hart Leisure Centre
Hart LC
Hart LC
Hart
Bracknell
Horsham
Hart
Swindon
Hart
Waterlooville
Hart

Hart
FLEET
Portsmouth
Hart
Horsham
Fleet

Hart
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Swims in Date Order

Time
34.33
32.39
35.15
37.00
35.75
36.73
36.05
37.23
37.09
38.50
37.76
37.22
38.37
38.82
39.59
40.40
39.52
39.93
40.76
40.63
41.76
42.82
50.22

1:02.46
1:05.43
1:15.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

254
302
236
203
225
207
219
199
201
180
191
199
182
175
165
156
166

161

153
141
131
81
42
36
24

Round

F

I M

Date

25/09/22
23/09/21
08/12/19
23/11/119
06/10/19
27/06/19
17/02/19
01/12/18
25/11/18
23/09/18
21/06/18
06/05/18
27/01/18
10/12/17
09/12/17
2611117
111117
09/11/17
28/10/17
14/10/17
22/06/17
07/05/17
11/12/16
18/09/16
25/06/16
13/12/15

Meet
Hart SC John Bennett Gala 2022
Hart SC Club Championships

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019

Bracknell Level 3 County Qualifier and Relay Meet

Hart SC John Bennett Gala 2019

Hart SC Club Championships 2019
Hart SC Development Meet 2019
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Hart SC John Bennett Gala

Hart SC Club Championships 2018
Hart SC Development Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier

NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASLS - ROUND TWO

Hart John Bennett Gala

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
NASLS - Round One

Hart Club Championships

Hart Development Meet 2017

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Hart John Bennett Gala 2016

Hart Club Championships

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue
Hart
Hart
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Bracknell
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Hart
Hart LC
Swindon
Horsham
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Waterlooville
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Portsmouth
Horsham
FLEET
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Fleet
Fleet
Hart
Fleet
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